Implementation Support - Support #4700

DDO user-id open
06/01/2020 02:47 PM - Sajan Das

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Sajan Das
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

06/01/2020

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
1. Description of problems- User-id needed for DDO staff bill entry

2. Solution- Opened DDO user-id "ddoir4tz9" ,

3. Paypoint- CAFO IRD
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